

FO-LULU-MD41-0150-VT FIBER PATCHCORD





PRODUCT FEATURES:

 Multimode fiber optic patchcord (multimode) 50/125, OM4 in duplex construction. Terminated with LC/UPC-LC/UPC connectors.

111

- Low attenuation of connectors
- Repeatability of transmission parameters
- LSZH coating
- High quality

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION:

Connectors	LC
Cable length	1 500 cm
Polishing standard	UPC
Fiber optic type	OM4
Fiber Type	Multi-Mode
Fiber diameter	50/125
Cable Construction	Duplex
Cable diameter	3 mm
Coating	LSZH
Insertion loss	0,2 dB
Return loss	30 dB
Environment temperature	from -40 up to 85 °C
Minimum bend radius	7,5
Colour	Purple

Bulk packaging: Box • 38,5 cm x 38,5 cm x 29,5 cm • 6,84 kg • 30 pcs.

but points by the operation of the control of th